Name

Danny Stasik
Elizabeth Robnett
Shane Carroll

Kenneth Cline

Corrections

Theresa Conley
Matthew Nibbelin
Kenneth Jenks

Daniel Via

Current Dept
Sheriff's Office

Records
Sheriff's Office

Facilities

Tax Assessor
Facilities
Sheriff's Office

Information Tech Services

Dept #
5001

0630
5001

4010

3101
4010
5001

0601

Current Title

Corporal
Tech IT
Corporal

Building Maint Technician I

Account/Office Clerk
Grounds Keeper
Assistant Chief Deputy

Help Desk Support Specialist

Crnt Salary
$74,761

$39,549
$71,641

$47,447

$40,418
$37,215
$108,614

$45,512

Grade
557

531

557

534

532

531

574

535

COMMISSIONERS’ COURT
PERSONNEL CHANGES

October 21, 2019

New Dept Dept # New Title

Sheriff's Office 5001 Sergeant

Records 0630 ERMS Specialist

Sheriff's Office 5001 Deputy Sheriff

Facilities 4010 Building Maint Technician II
Tax Assessor 3101 Title Specialist

Facilities 4010 Maintenance Specialist

Jail Operations 5030 Assistant Chief Deputy
Information Tech Services 0601 Network Support Specialist

New Salary
$78,499

$45,481
$68,230

$52,191

$40,418
$37,215
$108,614

$47,788

Grade
558

534

556

536

532

531

574

536

Min?

% chg
5%

15%
-5%

10%

0%
0%
0%

5%

Eff Date
10/21/2019

10/7/2019
10/21/2019

10/7/2019

10/21/2019
10/7/2019
10/7/2019

10/7/2019

Notes
Promotion, HR Preapproval

Promotion, HR Preapproval
Demotion, HR Preapproval

Promotion, HR Preapproval

Correction to Effective Date
Correction to Effective Date
Correction to Department

Correction to Department



