COMMISSIONERS' COURT PERSONNEL CHANGES

October 21, 2019

Name Danny Stasik	Current Dept Sheriff's Office	Dept # 5001	Current Title Corporal	Crnt Salary \$74,761	Grade 557	New Dept Sheriff's Office	Dept # 5001	New Title Sergeant	New Salary \$78,499	Grade 558	Min?	% chg 5%	Eff Date 10/21/2019	Notes Promotion, HR Preapproval
Elizabeth Robnett	Records	0630	Tech II	\$39,549	531	Records	0630	ERMS Specialist	\$45,481	534		15%	10/7/2019	Promotion, HR Preapproval
Shane Carroll	Sheriff's Office	5001	Corporal	\$71,641	557	Sheriff's Office	5001	Deputy Sheriff	\$68,230	556		-5%	10/21/2019	Demotion, HR Preapproval
Kenneth Cline	Facilities	4010	Building Maint Technician I	\$47,447	534	Facilities	4010	Building Maint Technician II	\$52,191	536		10%	10/7/2019	Promotion, HR Preapproval
Corrections														
Theresa Conley	Tax Assessor	3101	Account/Office Clerk	\$40,418	532	Tax Assessor	3101	Title Specialist	\$40,418	532		0%	10/21/2019	Correction to Effective Date
Matthew Nibbelin	Facilities	4010	Grounds Keeper	\$37,215	531	Facilities	4010	Maintenance Specialist	\$37,215	531		0%	10/7/2019	Correction to Effective Date
Kenneth Jenks	Sheriff's Office	5001	Assistant Chief Deputy	\$108,614	574	Jail Operations	5030	Assistant Chief Deputy	\$108,614	574		0%	10/7/2019	Correction to Department
Daniel Via	Information Tech Services	0601	Help Desk Support Specialist	\$45,512	535	Information Tech Services	0601	Network Support Specialist	\$47,788	536		5%	10/7/2019	Correction to Department